
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Não classificado
DQ

Nr.
47
38
77
7

21
53
3

83
55
11
5

98
25

13

Nome
Mallaco (FLP)
Vinícius Pimentel (FLP)
Wandersom Freitas (G)
Leandro Freitas (G)
Eduardo C. Filho (G)
Wilton Pena (G)
Bernardo Mattos (N)
Flávio Costa Martins (G)
Cláudio Roscoe (G)
Tulio Tomagnini (N)
Weuler Ferreira (N)
Paulo Pena (N)
Gustavo  Mascarenhas (G)

Hector R. Silva(N)

Nat/Stat
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

MG

Voltas
8
6

11
11
11
14
10
12
14
14
7
9
3

8

Melhor Tm
55.242
58.171
59.735
59.840

1:00.057
1:00.136
1:00.272
1:00.346
1:00.412
1:00.507
1:01.530
1:01.872
1:04.163

1:03.834

Na volta
5
3
8
4
8
7
7
9

14
9
5
4
1

5

Dif
-

+2.929
+4.493
+4.598
+4.815
+4.894
+5.030
+5.104
+5.170
+5.265
+6.288
+6.630
+8.921

-

Sponsor
Odeon Produções
Hertape Calier/Bosque da Esperança
Contagem Motor Peças/Dirmap/SPAAL
Dirmap/Meta M. Peças
Emccamp Residêncial
Mundo dos Rolamentos/Arias Motorsport
Evolution Racing/CREPS/Grupo JBF
Jat Veículos/Injetec Racing
Arias Motorsport/Asker
Cimini  Racing
Proinjecta/Fermold/Minas Rodas/SOLEN
Audio Desging/Axioa Projetos
Curvel/Dragster

IFN/Sagrado Coração Transportes

Classificado pela melhor volta

Announcements
Carro 13 - desclassificado por falta de peso.
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(53) Wilton Pena (G)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(3) Bernardo Mattos (N)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(83) Flávio Costa Martins (G)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1:00.275

1:00.297

1:00.324

3:43.366

1:00.057

1:00.240

1:00.568

1:00.740

1:02.289

1:00.686

1:00.763

1:00.545

1:08.891

1:04.212

1:00.136

1:00.347

1:00.411

1:05.560

1:00.241

1:00.262

1:00.677

1:00.267

1:02.128

1:01.437

1:01.351

1:00.870

3:18.407

1:00.872

1:00.272

1:19.241

1:03.450

1:00.519

1:01.352

1:01.078

1:01.412

1:07.363

1:00.834

1:01.032

1:00.569

1:08.640

1:00.346

1:11.507

1:00.367

+0.218

+0.240

+0.267

+2:43.309

-

+0.183

+0.511

+0.683

+2.153

+0.550

+0.627

+0.409

+8.755

+4.076

-

+0.211

+0.275

+5.424

+0.105

+0.126

+0.541

+0.131

+1.856

+1.165

+1.079

+0.598

+2:18.135

+0.600

-

+18.969

+3.178

+0.247

+1.006

+0.732

+1.066

+7.017

+0.488

+0.686

+0.223

+8.294

-

+11.161

+0.021

12

(55) Cláudio Roscoe (G)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(11) Tulio Tomagnini (N)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(5) Weuler Ferreira (N)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(98) Paulo Pena (N)

1

2

3

4

5

1:00.649

1:02.502

1:01.122

1:01.123

1:01.499

1:07.246

1:04.220

1:01.187

1:01.020

1:00.511

1:04.758

1:02.676

1:01.235

1:00.813

1:00.412

1:02.402

1:02.221

1:03.211

1:02.530

1:02.193

1:02.175

1:01.918

1:01.179

1:00.507

1:01.354

1:01.056

1:00.625

1:00.993

1:01.398

1:01.838

1:01.899

1:01.653

1:01.717

1:01.530

1:01.866

1:01.727

1:03.301

1:01.973

1:02.028

1:01.872

1:03.138

+0.303

+2.090

+0.710

+0.711

+1.087

+6.834

+3.808

+0.775

+0.608

+0.099

+4.346

+2.264

+0.823

+0.401

-

+1.895

+1.714

+2.704

+2.023

+1.686

+1.668

+1.411

+0.672

-

+0.847

+0.549

+0.118

+0.486

+0.891

+0.308

+0.369

+0.123

+0.187

-

+0.336

+0.197

+1.429

+0.101

+0.156

-

+1.266

6

7

8

9

(25) Gustavo  Mascarenhas (G)

1

2

3

(13) Hector R. Silva(N)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1:02.109

1:01.906

1:02.321

1:05.083

1:04.163

1:04.277

3:14.825

1:04.923

3:25.690

1:04.160

1:04.580

1:03.834

1:04.111

1:10.558

1:04.280

+0.237

+0.034

+0.449

+3.211

-

+0.114

+2:10.662

+1.089

+2:21.856

+0.326

+0.746

-

+0.277

+6.724

+0.446

(47) Mallaco (FLP)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(38) Vinícius Pimentel (FLP)

1

2

3

4

5

6

(77) Wandersom Freitas (G)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(7) Leandro Freitas (G)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(21) Eduardo C. Filho (G)

1

2

3

1:02.098

56.679

56.257

57.244

55.242

55.621

55.534

2:56.776

59.394

1:03.777

58.171

58.877

58.190

59.101

1:00.688

1:00.042

59.989

1:00.087

1:00.086

1:00.067

3:46.597

59.735

59.865

1:00.056

59.959

1:00.170

1:00.365

59.914

59.840

1:00.266

1:00.153

3:46.457

59.950

1:00.381

1:00.524

59.955

1:01.447

1:00.677

1:00.337

+6.856

+1.437

+1.015

+2.002

-

+0.379

+0.292

+2:01.534

+1.223

+5.606

-

+0.706

+0.019

+0.930

+0.953

+0.307

+0.254

+0.352

+0.351

+0.332

+2:46.862

-

+0.130

+0.321

+0.224

+0.330

+0.525

+0.074

-

+0.426

+0.313

+2:46.617

+0.110

+0.541

+0.684

+0.115

+1.390

+0.620

+0.280
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